
Company Name Address Phone E-Mail
Donavon Electric Construction Co., Inc.
https://www.donovanelectric.com/

575 Washington Street,
Pembroke, MA 02359 Phone: 781-826-0095 jdonovan@donovanelectric.com

Thomas Chipman Company, Inc.
https://chipmanelectric.com/

53 Jeffrey Ave. Suite 5
Holliston, MA 01746 Phone: 508.429.866 admin@chipmanelectric.com

State Electric Corp
https://stateelectriccorp.com/ info@stateelectriccorp.com

Dagle Electric Corp
https://deccorp.com/

dec@deccorp.com;
maureen@deccorp.com;
ckelly@deccorp.com;

Pine Ridge Tech
https://pineridgetech.com/

Andrew Rist
arist@pineridgetech.com;
mrocca@pineridgetech.com;
aletourneau@pineridgetech.com;

Mass Bay Electric
https://www.massbayelectric.com/

info@massbayelectric.com;
estimating@massbayelectric.com;

Sanibel Electrical Corp. Steven Mirabella
325 New Boston St, unit 2 Woburn, MA 
01801 781-938-1006 steve@sanibelcorp.com

Dagle Electrical Costruction Maureen P Dagle PO Box 760982, Melrose, MA 02176 800-379-1459 maureen@deccorp.com;dec@deccorp.com

Gone Green Electrical LLC Philippe Delannay
2 Rockrew way unit #3, Rockland MA 
02370 781-981-1982 gonegreenelectric@verizon.net

Colman Electric
351 Cambridge Street Cambridge MA 
02141 617-876-4000 colmanelectric@verizon.net

JDO Electric Jim deOliveira Somerville, MA 02145 617.628.6215 JDOelectric@gmail.com
Delta Electric repair, sales and services. 313 Mystic Ave. Medford, MA 781-395-0551 info@deltaelectricmotor.com
Peter Needham Electrical & HVAC Medford, MA 781.396.4800 peter@repairman.com

Nardone Electrical Corp
100 Winchester St. Medford, MA 
02155 781-391-2727 steve@nardoneelectric.com

Ostrow Electrical Company, Inc. 9 Mason St. Worcester MA 01609 508-754-2641 postrow@ostrowelectric.com

Fahey Electrical Contracting Corp Shaun Fahey
10G Roessler Road, Suite 520, Woburn, 
MA 01801 781-589-0178 shaun@feccorp.com

Rapid Electrical Services and Contracting
55 Sydney Street | Somerville, MA 
02145 617-625-4360 ajo.rapidelectrical@gmail.com

Superior Electrical Contractors, Inc.
17 Wilhelmina Ave Burlington, 
Massachusetts 02145 857-204-3130 marcello@superiorelectricalinc.com

Moniz electric
33 Franklin Street Somerville, MA 
02145 617-628-7838 joe@monizelectric.com

Bent Electrical Contractors Inc.
59A Inner Belt Road Somerville, MA 
02143 617-628-0831 info@bentelectric.com

Sylvia Electrical Contracting
6 liberty square 2185, Boston, MA 
02109 978-535-6661 help@sylviaelectric.com

Ken Holman Electric 26 Adamson St, Allston, MA 02134 617-562-8191 ken@kenholmanelectric.com

Projectdog, Inc. 
18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 
01950 978-499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Gary Zorzy zorzyelectric@yahoo.com

New England Dynamics LLC Brad 33 Magazine st Cambridge MA, 02139 617-650-2383 brad@newenglanddynamics.com

Raven Plus Electrical Raven James 96 Summit Street, Rockland, MA 617-549-7598 ravenpluselectric@gmail.com

Annese Electrical Services Mike Blotner
280 Libbey Industrial Parkway
Weymouth, MA 02189

P. 781-337-6462
F. 781-337-6559 mblotner@anneseelectric.com

WS Anderson warren@wsandersoninc.com
Brown Electric brownelectricc@gmail.com

Coviello Electric, Inc.
Megan Hafner/ 
Marco Vittozzi   

14 Concord Street
North Reading, MA 01864 (P) 781-391-4050 x 227 Meganh@cei77.com; Marcov@cei77.com

Allied Solution Enterprise Jason Collier 877-328-4432 contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com
8470 Allison Pointe Blvd, Suite 128 
Indianapolis, IN 46250 844-533-4546 akesarwani@ikioledlighting.com

ooliva@solarmaxtech.com

J.J. Phelan & Son Co., Inc (603) 718-9735 JPhelan4@jjphelan.com; SElliott@jjphelan.com

M Proctor Masonry & Excavation matt@mproctormasonry.com

Vanessa Pino 
10 Walnut Hill Park, Suite 3
Woburn, MA 01801 978-854-5809 vanessa@commonwealth-construction.com

Lighting N Beyond LLC Judy Heskel
628 Route 303 
Blauvelt NY 10913 O:845-513-0344 #202 Judy.h@lightingnbeyond.com
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